MISCELLANEOUS
PRODUCTS
solo.co.nz
Auckland 33 Honan Place, Avondale
Phone 09 828 9594
Christchurch 72 Hayton Road, Wigram
Phone 03 353 9291

860
8 6 0 . 5 0
Rubber Z Ring Order Code
Diameter (mm)
Diameter
Rubber Anger
Lock Ring
Code Size (mm)
F576
F576.DN110 110
F576.DN160 160
F576.DN200 200
F576.DN250 250
F576.DN315 315
F576.DN400 400
860.50 50
860.65 65
860.80 80
860.100 100